Rooftop Supports & Frames
Keeping the art of distribution simple
2 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400

Material Specification
The rubber is milled, sieved and graded Styrene Butadiene rubber
(Black SBR) in reclaimed truck/lorry tyre shred and granular form.
Bound together using a 8% ratio of moisture curing Polyurethane Pre-
Polymer UV Resistant Recycled Rubber.
Working Conditions
Range: -35°C to +80°C
H FRAME FEET - Individual H Frame Feet Square & Round
CODE Description
Max Load Per
Foot KG'S
Load Bearing Steel Plate
(mm)
Weight Per Foot
KG’S
RTSHF35041/50 H Frame Foot 350x350mm 41mm & 50mm Core 200 95 x 4 5.2
RTSHF35081/41 H Frame Foot 350x350mm 81mm x 41mm Back to Back 200 95 x 4 5.1
RTSHF35041/50/2.5 H Frame Foot 350x350mm @ 2.5° 41mm & 50mm Core 200 95 x 4 6.6
RTSHF35041/50/5 H Frame Foot 350x350mm @ 5° 41mm & 50mm Core 200 95 x 4 7.2
RTSHF35041/50/12KG H Frame Foot 350x350mm 12kg 41mm & 50mm Core 200 95 x 4 12
RTSHF500/41/50 H Frame Foot 500x500mm 41mm & 50mm Core 250 95 x 4 12.9
RTSHF500/41/50/2.5 H Frame Foot 500x500mm @ 2.5° 41mm & 50mm Core 250 160 x 4 16.1
RTSHF500/41/50/5 H Frame Foot 500x500mm @ 5° 41mm & 50mm Core 250 160 x 4 17.5
RTSHF500/41/50/25KG H Frame Foot 500x500mm 25kg 41mm & 50mm Core 250 160 x 4 25
4 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham

Range: -35°c to +80°c
FX SUPPORT FEET - Low level containment supports
CODE Description
Max Load Per
Foot
KG'S
Height
MM A
Width
MM B
Length
MM C
Weight Per
Foot
KG’S
RTSFX250 FX 250 + Channel 95H x 180W x 250L 160 95 180 250 2.5
RTSFX400 FX 400 + Channel 95H x 180W x 400L 240 95 180 400 4.5
RTSFX500 FX 500 + Channel 95H x 180W x 500L 400 95 180 500 4.75
RTSFX500H FX 500 High @150 + Channel 150H x 160W x 530L 400 150 160 530 9
RTSFX600 FX 600 + Channel 95H x 180W x 600L 450 95 180 600 8.15
RTSFX600H FX 600 High @200 + Channel 200H x 230W x 610L 450 200 230 610 18.2
RTSFX1000 FX 1m + Channel 95H x 180W x 1000L 645 95 180 1000 12.2
RTSFX250L FX 250 Low + Channel 50H x 180W x 250L 160 50 130 250 1.5
RTSFX400L FX 400 Low + Channel 50H x 180W x 400L 240 50 130 400 2.46
5Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Rooftop Supports
Product Information

Material Specification
The rubber is milled, sieved and graded styrene
butadiene rubber (black SBR) in reclaimed truck/lorry
tyre shred and granular form. Bound together using a
8% ratio of moisture curing polyurethane pre-polymer
UV resistant recycled rubber.
Working Conditions
Suitable for internal and external applications at
temperatures: -35°c to +80°c.
All dimensions +/- 2mm. Weight per unit +/- 3%.
ANTI VIBRATION - Strips / Pads & Slabs
CODE Description
RTSCOMBI16 Vibro Strip 1m x 75mm x 15mm
RTSCOMBI17 Vibro Pad 1m x 500mm x 30mm (2 x Steel plates inserted)
RTSCOMBI18 Vibro Pad 600mm x 150mm x 30mm (1 x Steel plate inserted)
RTSCOMBI50 Vibro Slab 1m x 1m x 50mm
RTSCOMBI51 Vibro Pad 1m x 500mm x 50mm
RTSCOMBI52 Vibro Pad 1.2m x 155mm x 50mm
RTSCOMBI53 Vibro Slab 1m x 162mm x 162mm
RTSCOMBI54 Vibro Sheet 1m x 1m x 6mm